

JC Contract Items - Detail
 Contracts: 8245 - 8245 All Contract Items

Contract: 8245 RIDGELY AIRPARK HANGER

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	4,000.00
1001	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	3,100.00
2001	Excavation	CY	1,065.00	11.00	11,715.00
3001	12 RCP Class 4 Parking Lot Drain	LF	165.00	70.00	11,550.00
3002	4 Floor Drain	LF	130.00	25.00	3,250.00
5001	9.5mm Surface	TON	300.00	101.00	30,300.00
5002	19mm Base	TON	500.00	81.00	40,500.00
5003	6 RC-6	TON	1,150.00	29.50	33,925.00
5004	6 Mill/RC-6 Parking Area	TON	150.00	29.50	4,425.00
8001	1 Water Line	LF	175.00	20.00	3,500.00
8002	Frost Free Yard Hydrant	EA	2.00	825.00	1,650.00
Total for Contract				8245 :	147,915.00